

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6370/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 05/05/2009 in CRMBA No. 19541
of 2008 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ISHWAR NATH SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bai and exemption from filing O.T.
and office report)

Date: 04/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.
Mrs. Veera Kaul Singh,Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Agrawal,Adv.
Mr. Siddarth Sengar,Adv.
Mr. Abindra Maheswari,Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Bisht,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

List this matter along with SLP(Crl.) Nos. 4034 and
4070 of 2009.

(A.S. BISHT) (NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER