

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4034/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 05/05/2009 in CRMA No.
21460/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MITHLESH SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 4070 of 2009

SLP(Crl) NO. 6370 of 2009

SLP(Crl) NO. 7507 of 2009

SLP(Crl) NO. 7530 of 2009

SLP(Crl) NO. 7695 of 2009

Date: 28/01/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
SLP 4034, 6370, (Mentioned By)
7507 & 7695

In SLP 4070 Ms. Rekha Palli, Adv.(NP)

In SLP 7530 Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)
For State of U.P. Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.(NP)For CBI Mr. Tufail A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications on 5th February, 2010.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER

[MENTIONING SLIP IS ENCLOSED HEREWITH.]